s Skins 6/21/2025

COUNTRY CLUB
14

June 21, 2025
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins

N S N

Pullano, Michael
Cascella, Ken
Perry, Ryan
Maggiacomo, Sal
Malachowski, Jim
Martin, Jim
Penza, Joe 1

P PR PR

Total Purse Allocated: $440.02

$62.86
$62.86
$62.86
$62.86
$62.86
$62.86
$62.86

Eagle on 17
Eagle on 13
Eagle on 18
Eagle on 10
Eagle on 12
Eagleon 1
Eagle on 6



s Skins 6/21/2025

COUNTRY CLUB
14

June 21, 2025
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins

S N N

Caccia, Mark

Pullano, Michael 1
Cascella, Ken 1
Perry, Ryan 1
Phillips, Christian 1

Total Purse Allocated: $440.00

$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00

Birdie on 16
Birdie on 17
Birdie on 13
Birdie on 18
Birdie on 9



